
COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT 
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 

CONSTRUCTION OFFICE 
1106 SECOND STREET 

EUREKA, CA 95501 
PHONE (707)445-7448, FAX (707)445-7409 

 
 

Bid Results for Storm Damage Repairs to 

Wilder Ridge Road (C5B010) at P.M. 5.33 and P.M 5.70 

Federal Project Numbers FEMA 4308-DR-CA PW-669 and FEMA 4301-DR-CA PW-1022 

Contract Numbers 217377 and 217540 

 

 Engineer’s Estimate $ 316,700 

1. William Gray Construction, Hydesville, CA $ 249,916 

2. Van Meter Logging, Inc., Garberville, CA $ 268,550 

3. G.R. Wilcox Enterprises, Inc., Whitethorn, CA $ 281,057 

4. William J. Etter Construction, Honeydew, CA $ 295,595 

5. Mercer-Fraser Company, Eureka, CA $ 420,220 

Anticipated construction costs for the project are as follows: 

 Construction $ 249,916 

 Contingencies (10%)  $   25,084 

 Subtotal  $ 275,000 

 Construction Administration (15%)  $   37,500 

 TOTAL  $ 312,500 

 


